
SYLVESTER 21 - DAY 1
LOMMEL SAHARA 26.12.2021

K.O.L.

Jorn KENNIS
hamok
Omloop : H-18
Afstand : 7540m
Tijd : 0:40:54 (5'25"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:44:47 [913]
3. Joris SMET 0:48:40 [840]

1. 112 00:00:59 177m 5'33"/km
2. 117 00:01:39 00:02:38 213m 7'45"/km
3. 119 00:01:20 00:03:58 267m 5'00"/km
4. 122 00:00:55 00:04:53 170m 5'24"/km
5. 124 00:00:42 00:05:35 141m 4'58"/km
6. 171 00:05:26 00:11:01 1148m 4'44"/km
7. 173 00:01:56 00:12:57 366m 5'17"/km
8. 176 00:02:02 00:14:59 420m 4'50"/km
9. 170 00:02:36 00:17:35 458m 5'41"/km

10. 168 00:01:22 00:18:57 259m 5'17"/km
11. 165 00:01:16 00:20:13 255m 4'58"/km
12. 164 00:01:38 00:21:51 314m 5'12"/km
13. 153 00:01:22 00:23:13 219m 6'14"/km
14. 163 00:01:33 00:24:46 225m 6'53"/km
15. 157 00:01:33 00:26:19 267m 5'48"/km
16. 155 00:01:28 00:27:47 274m 5'21"/km
17. 154 00:01:14 00:29:01 186m 6'38"/km
18. 152 00:01:09 00:30:10 199m 5'47"/km
19. 146 00:02:09 00:32:19 372m 5'47"/km
20. 150 00:00:51 00:33:10 124m 6'51"/km
21. 148 00:01:09 00:34:19 216m 5'19"/km
22. 143 00:01:14 00:35:33 209m 5'54"/km
23. 140 00:01:28 00:37:01 279m 5'15"/km
24. 137 00:01:16 00:38:17 188m 6'44"/km
25. 131 00:01:08 00:39:25 221m 5'08"/km
26. 126 00:01:16 00:40:41 267m 4'45"/km
27. 999 00:00:13 00:40:54 106m 2'03"/km
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